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	2019

	Choir	Teacher  Copy


	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	1-1:45 Red
2:30-3 Blue
	[bookmark: _GoBack]8:30-9 Orange
1:45-2:30 Green
	8:30-9 Brown
	8:30- 9 Yellow
9:15-10  Purple
	1:45-2:30  Make ups
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	1:45-2:30 Blue
2;30-3 Green
	1-1:45 Orange
2:30-3 Yellow
	8:30-9 Purple
1:45-2:30 Brown
	2:30-3 Red
	8:30-9 Make ups
9:15-10 Make ups
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	No School
	1:45-2:30 Yellow
	1:45-2:30 Red
2:30-3 Brown
	1-1:45 Orange
2:30-3 Blue
	8:30-9 Green
1:45-2:30 Purple
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	1
	

	
	2:30-3 Purple
	8:30-9 Red
9:15-10 Yellow
	1:45-2:30 Orange
	1:45-2:30 Brown
2:30-3 Blue
	1-1:45 Green
2:30-3 Make ups
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Kyles/Elledge
Yellow

Terryanna
Azaria
Ta’Niya
Leilani






Green

Wisn./Elledge

Annoise
QuentinBrown

Madison D.
Airee
Jonathan

 Purple

Zelasko/Andrews

DelaneyOrange
Blue

Mi’kea
Mia
Tamari




Wisn./ 6+^

Ian
Amariana
Da’Niya
Alillyonna
Ashley


Zelasko/ 6+^

Abijah
Lorrance
Isaiah  Y.
Alina
Ja’maal
		Puma/PK

Nevaeh W.
Aiden J.
Jaden W.







Puma/PK

Nevaeh S.
HeavenRed

Sophia
Mya R.
Amiyah B.
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